Alumni

List of the names of Alumni of the department along with their designations:

	S.NO.
	Name


	Batch  
	Designations
	Outstanding
           Contributions

	1.
	Er. Kirpal Singh
	1980
	DGM (Civil) NTPC

	Stream lined record section in NTPC

	2.
	Er. Surinder Pal
	1980


	Executive Director Railway Board
	

	3.
	Er. Vainder Pal Singh
	1980
	DGM, HP Financial Corp., Shimla
	

	4.
	Er. Kanwaljit Singh
	1965
	Member, Railway Board, Indian Railway
	

	5.
	Er. Sukhminder Singh Dhaliwal
	1983
	Professional Engineer, Member of Parliament Govt. of Canada
	Member of parliament

	6.
	Er. Akshay Sachdeva
	1988
	DIG, Sikkim
	

	7.
	Er.Gurveer Singh
	1972
	Arjun Awardee, Olympian (Year 1976)
	

	8.
	Er. Manjinder Singh
	1980
	DGM Ircon
	

	9.
	Er.   Tirlok Singh Gill
	1968


	Rt. Chief engineer P.W.D. (B&R), Punjab
	

	10.
	Dr.Tirthram Sharma
	1956
	Design consultant U.S.A.    
	

	11
	Er. R.P. Singh
	1972
	Chief Engineer, PWD (B&R)
	

	12
	Er. Chamanlal Bains
	1979
	Chief Engineer,  B&R
	

	13
	Er.Rampal
	1979
	Chief Engineer,  B&R
	

	14
	Er. Bant Singla
	1982
	M.D. (Roads & Bridges Corp. Harayana)
	


	Name
	Email ID
	Passing year

	Ajay Sethi 
	ajay@gail.com
	1957

	Harsh Julka 
	harshjulka2hotmail.com
	1957

	Sandeep Kumar SIngla 
	sksingla1@gndec.ac.in
	1957

	Ajit Singh Chawla 
	gne1960c121
	1960

	Amarjit Singh Gill 
	gne1960c122
	1960

	Avinash Chander Juneja 
	gne1960c102
	1960

	Avtar Singh brar 
	gne1960c115
	1960

	Avtar Singh Dhaliwal 
	gne1960c120
	1960

	Bahadur Singh Anjan 
	gne1960c128
	1960

	Charanjit Singh Dhingra 
	gne1960c129
	1960

	D. N. Verma 
	gne1960c127
	1960

	Darshan Singh 
	gne1960c131
	1960

	Daya Singh Dhinera 
	gne1960c132
	1960

	Devki Nandan Shant 
	gne1960c123
	1960

	Durga Das Basotra 
	gne1960c111
	1960

	Gurcharan Singh Sohi 
	gne1960c133
	1960

	Gurdev Singh Brar 
	gne1960c134
	1960

	Gurdial Singh Randhawa 
	gne1960c125
	1960

	Gurmeet Singh Dhillon 
	gne1960c108
	1960

	Himmat Singh Chadda 
	gne1960c110
	1960

	Hukam Singh 
	gne1960c116
	1960

	Iqbal Singh Rai 
	gne1960c117
	1960

	Jasbir Singh 
	gne1960c105
	1960

	Jit Singh 
	gne1960c124
	1960

	Joginder Singh Rajput 
	gne1960c126
	1960

	Joginder Singh Sidhu 
	gne1960c136
	1960

	Kewal Krishan Nayyar 
	gne1960c135
	1960

	Manjit Singh Ghuman 
	gne1960c118
	1960

	Radhey Shyam Aggarwal 
	gne1960c119
	1960

	Raj Kumar Chadha 
	gne1960c103
	1960

	Rajinder Singh Sanam 
	gne1960c113
	1960

	Ranjeet Singh Heera 
	gne1960c112
	1960

	Shiv Lal Jain 
	gne1960c109
	1960

	Sikandar Singh Grewal 
	gne1960c114
	1960

	Suresh Kumar Khurana 
	gne1960c104
	1960

	Suresh Kumar Aggarwal 
	gne1960c107
	1960

	Surinder Kumar Panchhi 
	gne1960c106
	1960

	Surjit Singh Sodhi 
	gne1960c130
	1960

	Tarlochan Singh Walia 
	gne1960c101
	1960

	Ved Parkash 
	gne1960c137
	1960

	Shivinder Singh Gill 
	ssgill@gmail.com
	1966

	Er. Puranjit Singh 
	puranjit123@yahoo.com
	1967

	Kuldeep Singh Bhattal 
	kuldipbhattal@yahoo.co.uk
	1967

	kulvinder singh dhillon 
	dhilloks@gov.ns.ca
	1968

	test case 
	test@test
	1970

	Er. Gurbir Singh Sandhu 
	shrikar@eth.net
	1972

	Sukhminder Singh 
	singhsukhminder@yahoo.com
	1973

	K.C. Gupta 
	kcgupta_1952@rediffmail.com
	1975

	Jaspal Singh Jutla 
	jaspaljutla@sbcglobal.net
	1976

	Ajit Kumar Jain 
	akj
	1977

	Amrit Paul Gahlan 
	gahlan_ap@yahoo.com
	1977

	Jasdeep Singh Bhattal 
	jsbhattal@gmail.com
	1977

	JAGJIT SINGH 
	jaggi04@gmail.com
	1978

	grewal singh jagtar 
	ja@yahoo.com
	1979

	Kanwaljit Singh Sobti 
	k.s_sobit@yahoo.com
	1979

	Kanwaljit Singh Sobti 
	k.s_sobti@yahoo.com
	1979

	Kulwant Singh Panesar 
	kulwantp@hotmail.com
	1979

	Rajnish Kaur Gill 
	r.k.calay@herts.ac.uk
	1979

	RAVINDER JIT SINGH 
	rvndrjt_singh@yahoo.co.in
	1979

	KIRPAL KIRPAL SINGH 
	kirpalsingh@ntpc.co.in
	1980

	Surinder Pal 
	spal_1957@yahoo.co.in
	1980

	Varinder Pall Singh 
	emailvpsingh@gmail.com
	1980

	Zora Singh Mangat 
	zsm_xxx@yahoo.com
	1980

	Manjit inder singh 
	mis_gmtunnel@yahoo.com
	1981

	Mohan Lal Bansal 
	mlbnsl2001@yahoo.co.in
	1981

	Jagjiwan S Grewal 
	jsgrewal09@hotmail.com
	1982

	Rachpal S Cheema 
	rcheema1@verizon.net
	1982

	RAJESH PRASAD SINGH 
	rajeshn483@hotmail.com
	1982

	Er. Malkit Singh Sidhu 
	malkit@yahoo.com
	1983

	gurbinder singh 
	nil@yahoo.com
	1983

	harbans singh johal 
	no@yahoo.com
	1983

	haryadwinder singh 
	nat@yahoo.com
	1983

	iqbal singh sodhi 
	not@yahoo.com
	1983

	jagmohan syal 
	nk@yahoo.com
	1983

	jagwant singh gill 
	jagwantgill@yahoo.com
	1983

	Jitender Kumar Sharma 
	jattisharma@indiatimes.com
	1983

	jiwanjit singh palaha 
	jiwanjit_palaha@ dot.ca.gov
	1983

	JIwanjit S. Palaha 
	jpalaha@msn.com
	1983

	Joginder Singh Mahrok 
	jsmahrok@yahoo.com
	1983

	Malkit Singh Sidhu 
	jkms1988@yahoo.co.in
	1983

	puri rakesh 
	chairman_estate@yahoo.com
	1983

	Ray Chopra 
	rchopra@dot.ca.gov
	1983

	santosh kumar 
	santosh@yahoo.in
	1983

	singh kulbir gill 
	kulbir3154@dataone.in
	1983

	Harinder Singh Hans 
	thebaaz@gmail.com
	1984

	parminderjit singh gill 
	gne@gill.com
	1984

	BALWINDER SINGH SRAN 
	sranbs@yahoo.com
	1985

	RAJESH KUMAR BHARDWAJ 
	RKBHARDWAJ64@HOTMAIL.COM
	1985

	Baljit Singh Walia 
	bswalia@gndec.ac.in
	1986

	Er. Satinder Singh Grewal 
	sgrewal@dot.ca.gov
	1986

	Gurmukh Singh 
	gurprosjj@sify.com
	1987

	Namrata Gill 
	namrata.gill@philips.com
	1987

	narinder pal singh gill 
	gllsrjt@india.com
	1987

	Baljit Singh Sidhu 
	baljitsidhu@yahoo.com
	1988

	Bhupender Garg 
	osdrhb@yahoo.co.in
	1988

	CHOTANI HEMANT KUMAR 
	arora_mehul@yahoo.co.in
	1988

	Dinesh Kumar Sharma 
	dineshpc88@rediffmail.com
	1988

	Gurinder Jit Singh 
	guri@khalsa.com
	1988

	GURMIT SINGH DHARWAL 
	gurmit@ancdubai.com , gumitdharwal@yahoo.com
	1988

	Gursharan Singh Gill 
	gursharan.gill@prbdb.gov.in
	1988

	Harminder Jeet Singh Aujla 
	hsaujla47@rediffmail.com
	1988

	Jaswant Rai 
	jaswant_ongc@rediffmail.com
	1988

	jugraj singh brar 
	jugbrar@yahoo.ca
	1988

	Manjit Singh Bhambra 
	manjitbhambra@aol.com
	1988

	Prem Kumar 
	premvikhona@rediffmail.com
	1988

	Puneet Singh Narula 
	mrpuneetnarula@hotmail.com
	1988

	Rakesh Kumar Garg 
	rakesh_garg_in@rediffmail.com
	1988

	sanjay kumar gupta 
	manisanjaya@rediffmail.com
	1988

	Tarlochan Singh Bhullar 
	tbhullar@hotmail.com
	1988

	ADITYA CHANDER SHARMA 
	acs1@rediffmail.com
	1989

	Baljinder Singh 
	baljinder_rahel@hotmail.com
	1989

	Balwinder singh Panesar 
	meeta_balwinder@hotmail.com
	1989

	Harjit Singh 
	DLT282@yahoo.com
	1989

	Kishore chand bansal 
	kc
	1989

	shami kumar singla 
	shami.singla@yahoo.com
	1989

	VIRDEVINDER PAL SHARMA 
	nil
	1989

	AMARJIT SINGH PAIK 
	paikstructure@yahoo.co.in
	1990

	Er. Harinder Singh Dhillon 
	dhillon@yahoo.com
	1990

	Gurjeet Singh Kahlon 
	gkahlon@nyxinc.com
	1990

	Harjit Singh Saini 
	harjit68@yahoo.com
	1990

	HARPAL SINGH PANESAR 
	harpal818@rediffmail.com
	1990

	LALIT KUMAR SHARMA 
	lalit_sharma_contracts@ril.com
	1990

	PARMINDER SINGH JANJUA 
	parmindersinghjanjua@yahoo.com
	1990

	Rajinder Pal Singh Gill 
	rpsgill@gmail.com
	1990

	Ranjeet S Khangura 
	rkhangura@royallepage.ca
	1990

	Er. Gursewak Singh Sangha 
	sangha@yahoo.com
	1992

	Kulbir Jassal 
	k_jassal@shaw.ca
	1992

	manohar singh dhillon 
	msdhillon16@rediffmail.com
	1992

	Sandeep Sindhu 
	sindhus@shaw.ca
	1992

	SANJAY BHALLA 
	suncma@hotmail.com
	1992

	Satinder Singh Parmar 
	satinder.singh@linamar.com
	1992

	Sukhdeep Singh Hundal 
	noblehundal@yahoo.ca
	1992

	Suresh Sharma 
	switasuresh@gmail.com
	1992

	Baljeet Singh Rupra 
	no
	1993

	Jagdeep Singh Thind 
	jagca@hotmail.com
	1993

	Mandeep Kumar Asija 
	mandeep.asija@gmail.com
	1993

	Gurjeet Pandher 
	pandher12@yahoo.com
	1994

	Gurtej S Gill 
	gurtejg@yahoo.com
	1994

	GURTEJ SINGH 
	gurtejsingh.gill@gm.com
	1994

	Kanwarjit Singh Bedi 
	kjs_bedi@yahoo.co.in
	1994

	Parwinder Singh Dhaliwal 
	parwinder99@yahoo.com
	1994

	Preetpal Singh 
	ppsd_hb@yahoo.com
	1994

	VIPIN SHARMA 
	vipinsharma@shaw.ca
	1994

	Jeevanjot Singh (Kaur) 
	jjtsingh@rediffmail.com
	1995

	Tapinder Pal Singh Aujla 
	tapinderaujla@yahoo.com
	1995

	Harmeek Singh 
	harmeek.singh@mainroads.wa.gov.au
	1996

	NAVDEEP SINGH THIND 
	navdeepthind@email.com
	1996

	Navtej pal Singh Tathgar 
	navi.tathgar@gmail.com
	1996

	Rahul Sood 
	rahul.sood@xansa.com
	1996

	Adelbert Susngi 
	p_lund_er@rediffmail.com
	1997

	Gunvinder (venus) Kaur Khurana/Batra 
	simran37@yahoo.com
	1997

	Rupinderjit Singh 
	g2rupinder@rediff.com
	1997

	RUPINDERJIT SINGH 
	go2rupinder@rediffmail.com
	1997

	Avon K Sahni 
	avonsahni@rediffmail.com
	1998

	gurpreet singh panjeta 
	gurpreetpanjeta@hotmail.com
	1998

	Navdeep Kumar Asija 
	navdeepasija@hotmail.com
	1998

	Raman verma 
	canada_cutess@yahoo.ca
	1998

	Ramanpreet Kaur 
	ramanpreet3@gmail.com
	1998

	satish kumar 
	airi_74@yahoo.com
	1998

	Er Bharat Bhushan Jindal 
	bhushan1972@yahoo.com
	1999

	Harvinder Singh Mission 
	harparam@yahoo.co.in
	1999

	Jaswinder Singh Kaler 
	jassi_akhara@yahoo.com
	1999

	Mohit Kanwar 
	kanwarmohit@gmail.com
	1999

	Rajesh Kumar Pawar 
	tomrajesh_pawar@yahoo.com
	1999

	Simarjot Singh Dahella 
	simar_jot@yahoo.com
	1999

	abhishek manchanda 
	abhishekmanchanda@yahoo.com
	2000

	amit sikka 
	amitsikka2k@yahoo.com
	2000

	Gagandeep Singh Gill 
	gagangill78@yahoo.com
	2000

	Hardeep Singh Grewal 
	grwl_hardeep@yahoo.com
	2000

	Kamaljit Mahlpuria 
	kamal877@yahoo.co.in
	2000

	Kamaljit Singh 
	kamal_877@yahoo.co.in
	2000

	KULWINDER SINGH SINGH LAYAL 
	k_layal@yahoo.com
	2000

	Poonam Verma 
	er.poonam09@gmail.com
	2000

	rajeev kumar roychand 
	rocky_aquarian@yahoo.com
	2000

	Rajesh Chopra 
	chopra_ricky@yahoo.com
	2000

	rajesh kumar choudhary 
	chourajesh@gmail.com
	2000

	Raman Brar 
	aj9165@wayne.edu
	2000

	Taranjit Singh Arora 
	ts_arora@sancharnet.in
	2000

	vandna dhand 
	vandnadhand@yahoo.com
	2000

	varinder singh 
	vsinghbits@rediffmail.com
	2000

	Abhishek Sood 
	soodabhishek@rediffmail.com
	2001

	Abhishek Bali 
	abhishek.bali@gmail.com
	2001

	Arshvir kaur samra 
	arshsamra@yahoo.com
	2001

	danish sarwat sultan 
	danishsarwat@hotmail.com
	2001

	Gurpreet Singh Sohal 
	sohal.gs@gmail.com
	2001

	Harinder Sharma 
	harinder_me@hotmail.com
	2001

	harpreet singh 
	harpreetdcw@sify.com
	2001

	KAMALJIT KAUR CHANA 
	SHYGIRL_MIRAGE@REDIFFMAIL.COM
	2001

	Mandeep Singh 
	mandeeplehra@hotmail.com
	2001

	mandeep singh dhesi 
	mandeep394@yahoo.com
	2001

	MANINDER KAPOOR 
	maninderkapoor303@gmail.com
	2001

	MANPREET SINGH BHATHAL 
	gne380@yahoo.ca
	2001

	Puneet Pal Singh Cheema 
	puneet390@rediffmail.com
	2001

	yadwinder singh hunjan 
	yaadu@engineer.com
	2001

	Arun Banga 
	arunbanga@gmail.com
	2002

	Gaurav Bajaj 
	togauravbajaj@yahoo.co.in
	2002

	Jatinder Singh Sandhar 
	jatinder.sandhar@gmail.com
	2002

	Manveen Chaudhary 
	manveenchaudhary@yahoo.co.in
	2002

	Nirpal Singh 
	ernirpalsingh@gmail.com
	2002

	Pavitra Arora 
	arorapavitrr@rediffmail.com
	2002

	Puneet Singh 
	scorpion13_79@rediffmail.com
	2002

	Richi Gupta 
	gupta.richi@gmail.com
	2002

	Suppinder pal Bimbra 
	serenade_s@yahoo.com
	2002

	Tejpal Singh Bala 
	teji_bala@hotmail.com
	2002

	Vivek Soi 
	viveksoi@rediffmail.com
	2002

	Aman Kasturia 
	amankasturia@hotmail.com
	2003

	Gurpreet kaur bedi 
	gurpreet_preetibedi@yahoo.co.in
	2003

	ishat preet kaur 
	capri_2k5@yahoo.co.in
	2003

	akash jain 
	meetaki@gmail.com
	2004

	BALJINDER SINGH HEIR 
	baljinder_singh@sifycorp.com
	2004

	Deepinder Singh Bhattal 
	ds.bhattal@hotmail.com
	2004

	Devarshi D Rastogi 
	rastogidevarshi@yahoo.com
	2004

	Harjeet Singh Saini 
	vinksa@yahoo.com
	2004

	Harmeet Singh Chopra 
	meetchopra@hotmail.com
	2004

	Inderpreet Kaur Punia 
	punia_gne@yahoo.co.in
	2004

	Mandeep Singh 
	mandeep_er@yahoo.com
	2004

	nitin kumar tayal 
	ernktz@gmail.com
	2004

	rajinder ghai 
	ghai864@yahoo.co.in
	2004

	rajwinder singh sekhon 
	sekhon_babbu@rediffmail.com
	2004

	Razat Singla 
	razatsingla@hotmail.com
	2004

	Amrinder Singh Sidhu 
	amrinder.singh.sidhu@gmail.com
	2005

	Anurag Khanna 
	anurag@koel.co.in
	2005

	ARUN SINGH RANA 
	diligent_rana@yahoo.com
	2005

	Gaurav Singh Sehra 
	gauravseera@hotmail.com
	2005

	HARSHARAN SINGH MANN 
	mannharsharan@yahoo.co.in
	2005

	JASPREET SINGH GREWAL 
	jaspreetsinghgrewal_1060@yahoo.com
	2005

	rakesh kumar yadav 
	rakeshkumar@gndec.ac.in
	2005

	Rakesh Kumar Yadav 
	er.rakeshyadav@gmail.com
	2005

	sahil krishan 
	sahilkrishan@gmail.com
	2005

	Simran Tiwana 
	ersimrantiwana@hotmail.com
	2005

	sumeet kumar mittal 
	sk881@rediffmail.com
	2005

	amaninder singh saini 
	amaninder_saini@yahoo.com
	2006

	Guneet singh Aneja 
	gunuaneja@gmail.com
	2006

	gurpreet kaur thind 
	gurpreet022@yahoo.co.in
	2006

	Harshpreet Singh Marjara 
	harsh_marjara@rediffmail.com
	2006

	Kushaldeep Singh Randhawa 
	kushalrandhawa@gmail.com
	2006

	navdeep singh grewal 
	grewalnavdip_2004
	2006

	naveen kumar thakur 
	nthakur83@hotmail.com
	2006


